
AUTUMN TERM 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September—Friday 24th October 8 wks x £3 = £24.00 

Monday 3rd November - Friday 19th December  (8 weeks) 7 wks x £3 = £21.00 

    £46.00 

SPRING TERM 2026 

Monday 5th January - Friday 13th February (6 weeks) 6 wks x £3 = £18.00 

Monday 23rd February - Friday 27th March (5weeks) 5wks x £3 = £15.00 

    £33.00 

SUMMER TERM 2026     

Monday  13th April - Friday 22nd May (6 weeks) 6 wks x £3 = £18.00 

Monday 1st June - Friday 17th July (7 weeks) 7 wks x £3 = £21.00 

    £39.00 

The £3.00 weekly donation can be handed in to your child’s 

Key-Worker, if paying cash, paid online using Parent-Pay or 

paid using a debit card at the school office.  

If you wish to pay in bulk (e.g. half a term/a term at a time) 

please try to use Parent-Pay or a debit/credit card in the 

office. 

Your weekly donations make a huge difference and help us 

contribute to providing your children with lots of exciting     

activities and events (as seen overleaf) 

Unfortunately, Tax Free Childcare Vouchers can not be used to 

pay the weekly donation.  



 


